Daily Scheduled Inspection

Thursday, 02 June, 2016

Permit
No

100685

101326

101474

102154

102418

102861

102987

103092

103235

103280

103281

103326

103581

103674

103959

Inspection

Type

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Address

318 11THAVE

1017 BENELLI PARK
CT

350 3RD AVE

2205 GEORGIAN CIR
344 CIRCUIT RD

802 FONTWELL LN
419 ALFRED LADD

RD

440 PEARRE
SPRINGS WAY

2048 RYECROFT LN

1113
MURFREESBORO RD
STE 256

1007 RYECROFT LN
210 SAGEFIELD ST
1206 REESE DR

137 RIVERGATE DR

8015 BROOKPARK
AVE

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENMNESSEE

A/P Location

318 11th Ave. N New Home
LOT 5 BENELLI PARK
RENOVATION
BREEZEWAY LOT 66, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 41

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 999 NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 413 NEW

440 PEARRE SPRINGS
ADDITION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK SECTION 25-G LOT
485

HARD KNOCKS

1007 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd
Park Lot #688

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 487, NEW

1206 Reese Drive - Rizer
Point Lot 58

RIVERVIEW SUBDIVISION

8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream Roger M. Layman

Valley Lot 230

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Ernest Haman

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Ernest Haman

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Scheduled

Date

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
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FRANKLIN

Thursday, 02 June, 2016 TENNESSEE

104153 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1022 BENELLI PARK Benellit Park Lot 8 Derek Beard
Application CT

104157 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 204 SAGEFIELD ST Ladd Park Lot 486 A
Application

104413 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1772 BISCAYNE DR 1772 Biscayne Dr., Amelia  JOHN PRICE
Application Park Lot 28

104544 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1024 BEAMON DR HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill
Application PARK LOT 590 SECTION 25

REVISION 2

104585 Frame Inspection Building Permit 961 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 692 Patrick T. Virrill
Application

104638 Frame Inspection Building Permit 211 SAGEFIELD ST Ladd Park Lot 496 Patrick T. Virrill
Application

104747 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 84 ADDISON AVE WESTHAVEN SECTION 43 Derek Beard
Application LOT 1685

105218 Frame Inspection Building Permit 302 OBERLINCT Stream Valley Lot 297 Roger M. Layman
Application

105471 Frame Inspection Building Permit 277 MALLORY PELLA CORP STE 107 .. Ernest Haman
Application STATION RD STE 107 BUILD-OUT

105484 Final Inspection Building Permit 412 MAIN ST JONDIE 1ST FLOOR Randall A. Tosh
Application INTERIOR RENOVATION

105590 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1001 BEAMON DR 1001 Beamon Drive, Ladd Patrick T. Virrill
Application Park Lot #516

105717 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 416 MARY LINDSAY Tenant Buildout - AeroWall - Ernest Haman
Application POLK DR STE 508 Suite 508

105834 Final Inspection Building Permit 204 CAMBRIDGE PL 204 Cambridge Place - Deck Randall A. Tosh
Application Renovation

105894 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 1820 WESTHAVEN LOT 1705 Derek Beard
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD SECTION 43

105994 Final Inspection Building Permit 1223 OLYMPIA PL McKAYS MILL DECK JOHN PRICE
Application

106243 Footing Inspection Building Permit 504 LEICESTER CT 504 Leicester Ct., Cheswicke Randall A. Tosh
Application Farms, Sect. 4, Lot #138

107991 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 381 RIVERSIDE DR 381 Riverside Dr., Ste #120 Randall A. Tosh

Application STE 120

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
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FRANKLIN

Thursday, 02 June, 2016 TENNESSEE
108247 Footing Inspection Building Permit 1046 MEANDERING Falcon Creek Lot 23 Randall A. Tosh
Application WAY
108328 Footing Inspection Building Permit 720 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1679; Derek Beard
Application NEW
108333 Footing Inspection Building Permit 714 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1680; Derek Beard
Application NEW
108565 Frame Inspection Building Permit 778 GLEN OAKS DR CHESWICKE FARMS LOT JOHN PRICE
Application 55
108801 Footing Inspection Building Permit 146 STREAM 146 Stream Valley Blvd., Roger M. Layman
Application VALLEY BLVD Stream Valley Lot #36
92104 Final Inspection Building Permit 1513 FLEETWOOD  Westhaven Lot 787 Derek Beard
Application DR
94855 Final Inspection Building Permit 238 SNOWDEN ST LADD PARK LOT 624, NEW Patrick T. Virrill
Application
95293 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 617 BAND DR HENLEY ADDITION A
Application
95598 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh
Application DR Greenhaven - Bldg D
95918 Footing Inspection Building Permit 2009 COLUMBIA AVE BURGER KING Randall A. Tosh
Application
E103201 Final Electrical 9045 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1629 Scott Harris
E103243 Final Electrical 2026 ECHELON DR ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD Stephen R. Mallory
GLEN LOT 78 NEW
E103302 Final Electrical 107 STREAM STREAM VALLEY LOT 21  Stephen R. Mallory
VALLEY BLVD
E103480 Final Electrical 210 FRANKLIN RD 210 FRANKLIN RD .. Stephen R. Mallory
ADDITION
E103528 Final Electrical 1032 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 679 Stephen R. Mallory
E104226 Rough In Electrical 784 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LADD Stephen R. Mallory
PARK LOT 1002, NEW
E104522 Service Release Electrical 743 SHELLEY LN 743 Shelley Lane, Scott Harris
Westhaven Lot 1664
E104575 Underground Electrical 6700 TOWER CIR TWO FRANKLIN PARK David M. Wright
PROJECT
E104608 Service Release Electrical 2024 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; »

DR NEW

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
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E104617 Service Release Electrical 755 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1666 Scott Harris 06/02/2016
E104629 Service Release Electrical 5127 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1607 Scott Harris 06/02/2016
E105448 Service Release Electrical 538 ROCHESTER CL westhaven lot 1266, new Scott Harris 06/02/2016
construction
E105903 Above Ceiling Electrical 1431 PERRONE WAY TOUCHSTONE RENO, David M. Wright 06/02/2016
SECURITY
E105983 Rough In Electrical 2000 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 586 Stephen R. Mallory 06/02/2016
E106067 Underground Electrical 5021 HUGHES XING PUBLIX .. TEMP SVC Stephen R. Mallory 06/02/2016
E106315 Final Electrical 545 COOL SPRINGS 545 COOL SPRINGS BLVD David M. Wright 06/02/2016
BLVD (THOROUGHBRED
VILLAGE)
E107374 Rough In Electrical 1009 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 5; NEW Scott Harris 06/02/2016
E108018 Rough In Electrical 807 WEST END CIR 807 West End Circle - A 06/02/2016
Addition
E108101 Above Ceiling Electrical 9040 CAROTHERS 9040 Carothers Pkwy, Ste David M. Wright 06/02/2016
PKWY STE A207 A207
E108314 Final Electrical 545 COOL SPRINGS THE JOINT David M. Wright 06/02/2016
BLVD STE 125
E108492 Rough In Electrical 381 RIVERSIDE DR ATMOS ENERGY RENO David M. Wright 06/02/2016
STE 120
E108733 Low Voltage Electrical 4021 DEVINNEY DR WATERS EDGE Stephen R. Mallory 06/02/2016
RESIDENT'S CLUBHOUSE
E108800 Temp Electrical 820 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT Scott Harris 06/02/2016
63; NEW
E108828 Rough In Electrical 246 SYCAMORE DR 246 Sycamore Drive - Fire Stephen R. Mallory 06/02/2016
Restoration
E108834 Rough In Electrical 730 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 1010, Stephen R. Mallory 06/02/2016
SECURITY
E108915 Temp Electrical 5005 RIZER POINT RIZER POINT LOT 26; Scott Harris 06/02/2016
DR NEW
E108949 Rough In Electrical 104 FALLS CHURCH Temp Service for Fire Scott Harris 06/02/2016
CT Restoration
E108949 Final Electrical 104 FALLS CHURCH Temp Service for Fire Scott Harris 06/02/2016

CT

Restoration
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E94162 Final Electrical 2099 MCAVOY DR 2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Stephen R. Mallory 06/02/2016
Glen - Lot 53
E95602 Rough In Electrical 2000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Scott Harris 06/02/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg C
(Service #1)
M103540 Gas Line Mechanical 843 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 983 NEW Patrick T. Virrill 06/02/2016
M103592 Gas Line Mechanical 856 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 06/02/2016
PARK LOT 991, NEW
M103667 Gas Line Mechanical 967 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 691, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 06/02/2016
M103905 Rough In Mechanical 120 9TH AVE FRANKLIN SYNERGY BANK Barrett Petty 06/02/2016
TENANT IMPROVEMENT
M104231 Gas Line Mechanical 1719 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 40; JOHN PRICE 06/02/2016
NEW SF
M104697 Rough In Mechanical 82 ADDISON AVE Westhaven Lot 1684 Derek Beard 06/02/2016
M105029 Gas Line Mechanical 1431 PERRONE WAY 1431 Perrone Way - Derek Beard 06/02/2016
Touchstone Office
M105218 Rough In Mechanical 302 OBERLIN CT Stream Valley Lot 297 Roger M. Layman 06/02/2016
M105475 Rough In Mechanical 2000 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 586; NEW Patrick T. Virrill 06/02/2016
M106231 Rough In Mechanical 416 MARY LINDSAY AEROWALL RENO Ernest Haman 06/02/2016
POLK DR STE 508
M108534 Fireplace Mechanical 1766 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 29 JOHN PRICE 06/02/2016
M108538 Rough In Mechanical 302 OBERLIN CT STREAM VALLEY LOT 297 Roger M. Layman 06/02/2016
M108818 Rough In Mechanical 348 RIVER BLUFF RIVERBLUFF LOT 73 JOHN PRICE 06/02/2016
DR
M108929 Rough In Mechanical 315 HADDON CT CARRONBRIDGE.. Roger M. Layman 06/02/2016
ACCESSORY BLDG / POOL
HOUSE
P102035 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 302 LIONHEART AVALON LOT 129, NEW Barrett Petty 06/02/2016
WAY
P102035 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 302 LIONHEART AVALON LOT 129, NEW Barrett Petty 06/02/2016
WAY
P103303 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 612 LOCKWOOD LN LOCKWOOD GLEN Barrett Petty 06/02/2016

SECTION 5 LOT 228
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P103303

P104194

P104198

P104202

P104222

P104235
P104239
P104607
P104629
P104629
P104693
P104693
P104697
P104697
P104747

P104747

P104751

P104751

P104755

P104812
P104920

Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Backflow
Plumbing Backflow
Plumbing Backflow
Rough In

Plumbing Backflow
Plumbing Backflow
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Rough In

Final

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

612 LOCKWOOD LN

713 SHELLEY LN

719 SHELLEY LN

725 SHELLEY LN

730 FONTWELL LN

731 SHELLEY LN
737 SHELLEY LN
706 FONTWELL LN
5127 DONOVAN ST
5127 DONOVAN ST
82 ADDISON AVE
82 ADDISON AVE
80 ADDISON AVE
80 ADDISON AVE
84 ADDISON AVE

84 ADDISON AVE

86 ADDISON AVE

86 ADDISON AVE

341 RIVER BLUFF

DR
1737 BISCAYNE DR

1113

MURFREESBORO RD

STE 256

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LOCKWOOD GLEN
SECTION 5 LOT 228

WESTHAVEN LOT 1659;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1660;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1661,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1010, NEW

Westhaven Lot 1662
Westhaven Lot 1663

LADD PARK LOT 1014
Westhaven Lot 1607
Westhaven Lot 1607
Westhaven Lot 1684
Westhaven Lot 1684
Westhaven Lot 1683
Westhaven Lot 1683
WESTHAVEN SECTION 43

LOT 1685

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43
LOT 1685

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43
LOT 1686

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43
LOT 1686

RIVERBLUFF SECTION 1
LOT1

Amelia Park Lot 27
HARD KNOCKS 1113

MURFREESBORO RD STE
256 RENOVATION

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016
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P104920

P104941

P104941

P105004
P105013

P105278

P105278

P105293

P105293

P105299

P105299

P105303

P105303

P105307

P105307

P105475
P105863

P105863

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

1113

MURFREESBORO RD

STE 256

436 ALFRED LADD
RD

436 ALFRED LADD
RD

1766 BISCAYNE DR
228 SAGEFIELD ST

5030 ROCKPORT
AVE

5030 ROCKPORT
AVE

2068 MAINSTREAM
DR

2068 MAINSTREAM
DR

2062 MAINSTREAM
DR

2062 MAINSTREAM
DR

2056 MAINSTREAM
DR

2056 MAINSTREAM
DR

2050 MAINSTREAM
DR

2050 MAINSTREAM
DR

2000 BEAMON DR
506 ALFRED LADD
RD

506 ALFRED LADD
RD

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HARD KNOCKS 1113

MURFREESBORO RD STE

256 RENOVATION

436 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd
Park - Lot 421

436 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd
Park - Lot 421

Amelia Park Lot 29; NEW

228 Sagefield St., Ladd Park

Lot 490

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286,

NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286,

NEW

WATER'S EDGE LOT 228
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 228
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 229
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 229
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 230
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 230
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 231
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 231
SECTION #1

LADD PARK LOT 586, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 452

LADD PARK LOT 452

Ernest Haman

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

AN

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016
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P105884

P105884

P105995
P105995
P106206

P106206

P106258

P106258

P107403

P107403

P107886
P107886
P107971
P108018

P108025

P108460

P93946

P93946

P94855
P95698

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Backflow
Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

437 ALFRED LADD
RD

437 ALFRED LADD
RD

1017 BEAMON DR
1017 BEAMON DR

5055 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5055 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

408 TOTHILL ST

408 TOTHILL ST

5061 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5061 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

401 TOTHILL ST
401 TOTHILL ST
1718 BISCAYNE DR
807 WEST END CIR

277 MALLORY
STATION RD STE 107

971 HORNSBY DR

1287 CARTER ST

1287 CARTER ST

238 SNOWDEN ST
100 LORICOS LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 410, NEW Patrick T. Virrill

LADD PARK LOT 410, NEW Patrick T. Virrill

LADD PARK LOT 513
LADD PARK LOT 513
WATER'S EDGE; NEW
RESD.

WATER'S EDGE; NEW
RESD.

LADD PARK LOT 507,
NEW RESD.

LADD PARK LOT 507,
NEW RESD.

WATERS EDGE LOT 25,
NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 25,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 539
LADD PARK LOT 539
Amelia Park Lot 37

807 West End Circle -

Addition
PELLA CORP .. STE 107

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1132, NEW

1287 Carter St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 18

1287 Carter St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 18

LADD PARK LOT 624, NEW
DARLING MEADOW LOT 1,

NEW

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

AN

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016
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P96832 Rough In Plumbing Permit 302 INNOVATION DR 302 Innovation Drive Barrett Petty 06/02/2016

P97552 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 131 PRINCESS CIR LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 06/02/2016



